Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  02/15/2019
Page: 1 of 4
Hall-Effect Single-Turn Rotary Encoder Series MP1613
Errors and speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice
Electrical Data

Hall-Effect Single-Turn Rotary Encoder Series MP1613
Errors and speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice
Order example MP1613:
Requirement:
Shaft Ø 6.00 mm, shaft length 21 mm, VSUP=5 V / Out=VSUP x 0.1..0.9 V, sense of rotation CW,  effective electrical angle
±45° (=90°),  signal cable length 0.15 m
Example for order code:
MP1613 6x21 0505 CW090 L0,15
Order Code
Description Selection: Standard=black/bold, possible options=grey/cursive
Series: MP1613
Shaft diameter / shaft length:
Ø 6.00 mm x 21 mm
Option: user de昀椀ned shaft dimensions [mm]
 6x21
XxXX
Supply voltage / output signal:
VSUP=5 V ±10 % / output signal:
VSUP x 0.1..0.9 V (sense of rotation CW 0°..90°)
0505
Sense of rotation:
Signal increases by turning the shaft clockwise
Option: signal decreases by turning the shaft clockwise
CW
CCW
Effective electrical angle:
±45° (=90°)
Option: user de昀椀ned effective electrical angle
(A user de昀椀ned electrical angle is possible in a range ±10° ≤ α ≤ ±45° in 5° steps)
090
xxx
Electrical connection:
Single strands cable length 0.15 m
Option: single strands cable length in x.xx [m]
L0,15
Lx,xx
For higher quantities or on-going demand, additional options are available as described below
For example:
 � Changed shaft design, e.g.
- Shaft slot
- Special shaft 昀氀attening
 � Special cable and connection design
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  02/15/2019
Page: 4 of 4
Hall-Effect Single-Turn Rotary Encoder Series MP1613
Errors and speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice
Technical Drawing
5V
90%±3%
4,5V±0,15V
50%±3%
2,5V±0,15V
10%±3%
0,5V±0,15V
CW
5VDC red
SIGNAL white
GND black
Position of the axis
@2,5 V outputCW
13 ±0,5
about 150 12 ±1 21 ±1
9 ±1
0,5 ±0,1 8,5 ±0,5
8 ±0,5
M10 O=0,75
Leadwire (AWG26) x3
Ø